Instr
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT

RIC ISIN B/S
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy

Vol
767
777
47
326
203
555
908
903
909
908
906
922
920
922
713
103
821
924
915
917
898
926
912
899
42
52
295

18390 66,0917

79
769
700
775

10
286
784
860
574
118
690
675
763
715
707
930
731
720
718

Price
66,1
66
65,9
65,9
66,2
66,2
66,2
66,3
66,2
66,3
66,2
66,3
66,2
66,2
66,1
66,1
66,1
66
65,9
66
66
66
65,9
65,8
65,9
65,9
65,9

66,3
66,4
66,3
66,2
66,3
66,8
67,1
67
67,2
67,2
67
67,1
67,2
67,6
67,4
68
67,6
67,6
67,6

Trade Date
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-18
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19

Trade Time Market

09:43:54
09:55:27
09:55:27
09:55:27
09:59:56
10:00:19
10:01:33
10:10:12
10:29:04
10:43:10
10:43:10
11:34:42
11:35:57
11:48:36
12:30:41
13:25:06
13:25:06
13:25:06
14:46:38
15:30:30
15:50:54
15:51:16
15:57:48
16:24:27
17:11:33
17:16:02
17:21:57
17:21:57
09:07:49
09:07:49
09:07:49
09:07:49
09:10:51
09:16:51
09:27:15
09:27:15
09:27:25
09:27:25
09:27:28
09:27:28
09:38:10
09:46:17
09:57:54
10:11:04
10:17:58
10:28:44
10:43:17

XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO

Tot 18/8



ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT

ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy

ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy 31324 67,4206

ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy

709 67,5
709 67,3
706 67,2
707 67,4
338 67,6
598 67,6
722 67,5
309 67,7
644 67,7
702 67,6
700 67,6
929 67,8
681 67,8
902 67,7
827 67,6
484 67,5
168 67,5
706 67,7
723 67,6
955 67,5
941 67,7
957 67,7
538 67,6
410 67,6
951 67,6
898 67,5
953 67,6
853 67,5
80 67
656 67
726 66,9
755 67,1
65 67,3
2 67,3
848 67,3
872 67,4
767 67,3
905 67,2
153 67,1
57 67,2
869 67,2
150 67,1
150 67,1
150 67,1
154 67,4
767 67,4
632 67,5

2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20

10:55:59
11:31:20
11:32:00
11:57:11
11:58:36
11:58:36
12:12:26
13:03:03
13:13:23
13:13:39
13:19:34
14:31:37
14:39:28
14:48:31
14:48:31
15:09:40
15:09:40
15:24:10
15:25:06
15:36:48
16:26:08
16:48:49
16:48:49
16:48:49
17:02:01
17:04:25
17:19:10
17:22:57
17:22:57
09:10:42
09:10:42
09:10:42
09:25:10
09:38:56
09:43:02
09:43:02
10:12:37
10:29:18
10:29:34
10:32:39
10:52:40
10:58:29
11:03:50
11:09:05
11:14:22
12:24:45
12:25:17
12:35:09

XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO

Tot 19/8



ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT

ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy

ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy 31928 67,5263

ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy

300 67,5
932 67,5
930 67,5
906 67,4
154 67,5
154 67,5
154 67,5
154 67,5
306 67,5
909 67,5
879 67,6
45 67,6
925 67,7
925 67,7
923 67,8
926 67,7
907 67,5
926 67,6
921 67,8
902 67,7
902 67,5
907 67,6
907 67,5
914 67,5
906 67,5
926 67,5
665 67,7
660 67,6
813 67,8
770 67,7
696 68
926 68,4
8 68,8
81 68,8
661 68,8
761 68,7
500 68,6
248 68,6
104 68,6
649 68,6
383 68,5
304 68,5
14 68,4
575 68,7
125 68,7
714 68,6
824 68,5

2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21

12:35:09
12:46:15
12:51:10
13:11:30
13:46:56
13:52:05
13:57:14
14:02:21
14.06:18
15:21:01
15:24:35
15:24:57
15:29:39
15:36:39
15:46:40
15:50:18
15:55:14
15:55:14
16:07:06
16:18:59
16:19:13
16:19:13
16:19:14
16:19:14
16:22:00
16:22:04
16:31:52
16:32:38
16:50:59
16:50:59
17:01:48
17:13:48
17:13:48
09:05:53
09:06:13
09:11:42
09:11:42
09:11:47
09:11:47
09:14:18
09:14:18
09:15:12
09:15:12
09:15:46
09:25:10
09:25:10
09:30:31
09:33:40

XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO

Tot 20/8



ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT

ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy

838
14
14
14
16
14
14

786

892

876
14

863
26
13

706
127
25

778
76
871
888
885
871
492
274
885
715
711
873
876
892
691
697
872
706
697
712
755
803
678
803
881
779
738
200
486

68,3
68,3
68,3
68,3
68,3
68,3
68,3
68,3
68,2
68,3
68,2
68,2
68,1
68,1
68,1
68,1
68,2
68,4
68,4
68,4
68,4
68,4
68,8
68,7
68,6
68,9
68,9
68,7
68,9
68,8
68,8
68,8
68,7
69,6
69,5
69,6
70
69,9
69,8
69,5
69,7
69,6
69,4
69,5
70,1
70,1
70
70

2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21

09:37:50
10:26:57
10:32:40
10:35:12
10:41:27
10:41:27
10:45:56
10:45:56
10:45:56
11:00:25
11:02:25
11:02:25
11:02:25
11:02:25
11:02:25
11:03:58
11:17:02
11:36:59
11:36:59
11:44:43
11:44:44
11:51:16
12:10:55
12:12:00
12:15:47
12:20:10
12:20:10
12:46:55
13:03:05
14:01:50
14:21:31
14:28:06
14:44.07
15:19:37
15:19:37
15:25:01
15:53:53
15:53:54
15:54:22
15:58:10
16:23:27
16:23:52
16:27:35
16:43:19
17:14:20
17:17:50
17:18:50
17:18:50

XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO



ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT

ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy

ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy 32522 68,971

ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy

367 69,9
360 69,9
3 69,9
730 69,8
704 69,7
744 69,6
700 69,4
745 69,3
869 69,3
873 69,2
874 69,5
20 69,4
153 69,4
606 69,4
692 69,3
685 69,3
684 68,9
880 68,8
878 68,9
693 68,9
14 68,9
14 68,9
144 68,9
875 68,9
860 68,9
46 68,8
840 68,8
373 68,8
50 68,9
54 68,9
600 69
287 69
128 68,9
410 68,9
5 68,9
17 68,9
875 69
872 68,9
268 68,8
888 68,9
67 68,9
475 68,9
150 68,9
866 69,1
876 69,2
76 69,5
54 69,5

2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22

17:23:04
17:23:04
17:23:04
17:23:04
09:01:52
09:02:13
09:06:59
09:28:01
09:28:01
09:28:21
09:28:21
09:36:21
09:37:25
09:46:54
09:46:54
09:49:47
09:58:01
10:03:43
10:36:47
10:39:01
11:05:46
11:20:38
11:33:49
11:33:51
11:58:30
12:10:08
12:12:53
12:12:53
12:29:49
12:59:00
12:59:00
13:13:55
13:13:55
13:20:29
13:36:46
13:39:33
13:40:36
14:19:14
14:32:01
14:32:01
15:20:06
15:27:02
15:50:29
15:58:05
16:01:09
16:09:03
16:17:35
16:18:44

XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO

Tot21/8



ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT
ATT

ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy
ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy

746
862
861
877
881
871
869
15
50
804
883
683
663
888

69,5
69,4
69,5
69,3
69,2
69
69,1
68,9
68,9
68,9
69
69
69
69

2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22

ATT.XSTO.SEK SE0007666110 Buy 31667 69,1367 2025-08-22

16:18:44
16:27:08
16:27:08
16:27:11
16:29:10
16:29:29
16:29:29
16:32:42
16:34:53
16:36:12
16:41:27
16:49:06
16:59:17
17:19:54
17:19:54

XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO
XSTO Tot22/8



